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Saturday, April 3 

Cabana Live Entertainment

Sunday, April 4 
Easter a la’ carte Menu 

& Curbside - CDB

Tuesday, April 6 
Prime Rib Night - CDB

Saturday, April 10 
Tapas & a la’ carte Menu 
with Mark Venneri - CDB

Tuesday, April 13 
Chicken & Veal Cannelloni 

Dinner Special - CDB

Thursday, April 15 
No Dinner - MMG Pairings Party

Saturday, April 17 
Cabana Live Entertainment

Tuesday, April 20 
Dinner & Bingo - CDB

Saturday, April 24 
Cabana Live Entertainment

Tuesday, April 27 
Pot Roast Special & 
Sip & Create - CDB
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Calendar Events

Dinner - CDB

Dinner - CDB

No Dinner

Shrimp Night & 
Dinner - CDB

Shrimp Night & 
Dinner - CDB

Shrimp Night & 
Dinner - CDB

Dinner - CDB

First 
Tee Outing - CDB

Shrimp Night & 
Dinner - CDB

PBMGA Cup 
Round 2

Dinner - CDB

PBMGA Cup 
Round 1

Sip & Create

Pot Roast 
Dinner - CDB

Dinner
& Bingo - CDB

Chicken & Veal 
Cannelloni & 
Dinner - CDB

Prime Rib & 
Dinner - CDB

Easter 
Celebration - CDB 

Laree 
Cabana Entertainment

Dinning 
Closed - PW

Brent Clowers 
Cabana Entertainment

Shannon Rae 
Cabana Entertainment

9 er's 
Closing Day

Golf Mixer - PW

Steve Galipeau 
Cabana Entertainment

Flagler Rotary 
Golf Outing - CDB

Shrimp Night & 
Dinner - CDB

Gailforce 
Cabana Entertainment

Brent Clowers 
Cabana Entertainment

Mark Venneri  
Tapas Night & 
Dinner - CDB

Easter 
Tennis Social

Chuck Morel 
Cabana Entertainment

Men's Member/Guest


